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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 43 Light Fly (46-49kg) D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO AB
ESPOSITO LEONARDO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET LZ
EM
MC
CP
CP

ANGILERI FABIO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LUPI ALBERTO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
RAUCCI VINCENZO

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 44 Bantam (56kg) ERYILMAZ HALIT TS
OGGIANO DANIELE SD BLUE WP 5:0 R2 0:25

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO VE
PL
FVG
SC
EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

3 45 Light (60kg) SPADA SIMONE LZ
IMPARATO RAFFAELE CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO SD
FVG
MC
VE
SC

MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANI AJET
LUPI ALBERTO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
CICILESE FRANCESCO

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 46 Light Welter (64kg) OSNATO GIUSEPPE CL
CASAMONICA ARMANDO LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO CP
PL
FVG
CP
FVG

RAUCCI VINCENZO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MANI AJET
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 47 Welter (69kg) MALANGA GIANLUIGI LZ
FONTANA ANDREA PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO EM
SC
VE
SD
CP

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 48 Middle (75kg) MANFREDI  MARIO LZ
BUREMI AUGUSTO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO FVG
SD
MC
FVG
EM

MIGLIORE ANTONIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
LUPI ALBERTO
MANI AJET
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 49 Light Heavy (81kg) BRUNI FILIPPO LZ
ANTONACI FEDERICO PL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA SC
EM
CP
SD
CP

CICILESE FRANCESCO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
RAUCCI VINCENZO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 50 Heavy (91kg) BRITO DAVIDE TS
GIUSTO ANDREA TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO LZ
MC
FVG
FVG
PL

ANGILERI FABIO
LUPI ALBERTO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
MANI AJET
MACCHIAROLA FABIO

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 51 Super Heavy (+91kg) LUCIANO FABRIZIO SC
CANCELLI VALERIO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO CP
VE
EM
SD
PL

RAUCCI VINCENZO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number WP Win on points
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